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General information about company

Scrip code

540066

Name of the company

SAI MOH AUTO LINKS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of | No. Of Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of )y . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository lield (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(110) shares . =V)+ o % of
1D held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class i 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |TO® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;c 858650 858650 26 858650 858650 |26
romoter
Group
(B) Public 118 2443850 2443850 |74 2443850 2443850 | 74
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 120 3302500 3302500 | 100 3302500 3302500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa | [ocked in piﬁdged or
. ; 0 ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyn.lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | (as a percentage of A A .
convertible - - sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VIDH(X) As total | No. | total
(@) a % of (A+B+C2) No. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]{Lromo tor 26 0 0 858650
Group
(B) Public 74 196500 | 8.04 501150
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 196500 | 5.95 1359800
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of }())f 1 No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully :ir(ti_y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity | ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) | P00 | (VD) (V)+  |Asa%of g?(lass eg: | Class | Voting
eg:
) (V) [(A+B+C2) 24 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | , 858650 858650 |26 858650 858650 |26
undivided Family
(Slu)b—Total (A) 2 858650 858650 |26 858650 858650 |26
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2 858650 858650 |26 858650 858650 |26
Group (A)=
(AX)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) sharcholders 100 89291 80291 |27 89291 89291 | 2.7
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 14 2332580 2332580 | 70.63 2332580 2332580 | 70.63
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 4 21979 21979 |0.67 21979 21979 | 0.67
(specify)
(S;;b_TOtal (B) 118 2443850 2443850 | 74 2443850 2443850 | 74
Total Public
Shareholding 118 2443850 2443850 | 74 2443850 2443850 | 74
B=B)()+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 120 3302500 3302500 | 100 3302500 3302500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 120 3302500 3302500 | 100 3302500 3302500 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of h X1I
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .. .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 26 0 0 858650
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 26 0 0 858650
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 26 0 0 858650
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 2.7 0 0 22391
(a(ii)) 70.63 196500 | 8.42 456780
(e) 0.67 0 0 21979
(S;;b'T"tal (B) 74 196500 | 8.04 501150
Total Public
Shareholding
74 196500 | 8.04 501150
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 196500 | 5.95 1359800
Total
(A+B+C) 100 196500 | 5.95 1359800
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)
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Text Block

Please note that subsequent to the completion of Takeover Open Offer by Mr. Anand Kumar and Mr.
Arpit Goel, they became the promoters of the company, Sai Moh Auto Links Ltd.. The Company had,
therefore, pursuant to the the approval obtained from its shareholders in the AGM held on 29.09.2017
(for reclassification of Mr. Bhim Sain Saggar from "Promoter and Promoter Group" to "Public Category"
by way of special resolution), applied to BSE for obtaining its approval for reclassification of Mr. Bhim
Sain Saggar from "Promoter and Promoter Group" to "Public Category" and the BSE vide its letter dated
November 15, 2017 has approved the reclassification of Mr. Bhim Sain Saggar from "Promoter and
Promoter Group" to "Public Category". Hence Mr. Bhim Sain Saggar has been categorised as a
shareholder under the "Public Category" in accordance with the aforesaid reclassification approval
received from BSE.

Textual Information()
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANAND KUMAR

ARPIT GOEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFYPG4385D

ALBPGO0790R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

668949

189701

858650

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

668949

189701

858650

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.26

5.74

26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

668949

189701

858650

Class eg:y

Total

668949

189701

858650

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.26

5.74

26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.26

5.74

26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

668949

189701

858650

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIJAY
KUMAR

VASDEV
GARG

ASHWANI
PLAHA

KARAN
BHATIA

BHIM SAIN
SAGGAR

KISHORE
BHATIA

MAHENDER
SINGH ASWAL

PAN (II)

7777799997

ADDPG8594F

AADPP7014L

AAGBP1742A

AAYPS3383C

ACTPBI1831B

AGNPA2972Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

394300

371300

49900

151900

196500

148000

54100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

394300

371300

49900

151900

196500

148000

54100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.94

11.24

1.51

4.6

4.48

1.64

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

394300

371300

49900

151900

196500

148000

54100

Class eg:y

Total

394300

371300

49900

151900

196500

148000

54100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.94

11.24

1.51

4.6

5.95

4.48

1.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.94

11.24

1.51

4.6

4.48

1.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

196500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

Number of equity
shares held in

0
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual
providing PAN Information(1)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUNIL
KUMAR

SACHIN
GARG

AJAY
SHARMA

SHRI
BHAGWAN

RAKESH CHAND
SHARMA

MONIKA

PRADEEP
SINGH
RAWAT

PAN (1)

AHDPK4400C

AJGPG9009C

APDPS0032C

BARPS2679R

BOVPS9498Q

BTGPM6071H

BVIPR0427C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

152400

150200

50500

156000

151600

152080

153800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

152400

150200

50500

156000

151600

152080

153800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.61

4.55

4.72

4.59

4.6

4.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

152400

150200

50500

156000

151600

152080

153800

Class eg:y

Total

152400

150200

50500

156000

151600

152080

153800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.61

4.55

4.72

4.59

4.6

4.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.61

4.55

4.72

4.59

4.6

4.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in

0

150200
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2332580
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2332580
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

70.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2332580

Class eg:y

Total 2332580

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 70.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

70.63

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 196500

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 8.42

Number of equity | 456780
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The concerned shareholder is a shareholder under the "Public Category" and is continuing as a
shareholder of the company since long. The PAN of the concerned shareholder is not available with the
Company and the company is trying to obtain PAN from the concerned shareholder.
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