General information about company							
Scrip code	540066						
Name of the company	SAI MOH AUTO LINKS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			eld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	858650			858650	26	858650		858650	26	
(B)	Public	118	2443850			2443850	74	2443850		2443850	74	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	120	3302500			3302500	100	3302500		3302500	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summa	ary Statemen	t holding of specif	ied secu	rities			
Category of shareholder (II)	of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
	convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				26	0	0			858650
(B)	Public				74	196500	8.04			501150
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	196500	5.95			1359800

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o		Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	cholding pat	tern of the	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group	•	•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	858650			858650	26	858650		858650	26
Sub-Total (A) (1)		2	858650			858650	26	858650		858650	26
(2)	Foreign			•							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	858650			858650	26	858650		858650	26
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder		•			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	100	89291			89291	2.7	89291		89291	2.7
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	14	2332580			2332580	70.63	2332580		2332580	70.63
(e)	Any Other (specify)	4	21979			21979	0.67	21979		21979	0.67
Sub-Total (B) (3)	_	118	2443850			2443850	74	2443850		2443850	74
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		118	2443850			2443850	74	2443850		2443850	74
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		120	3302500			3302500	100	3302500		3302500	100
Total		120	3302500			3302500	100	3302500		3302500	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of united share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Pro	moter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				26	0	0			858650
Sub-Total (A) (1)				26	0	0			858650
(2)	Foreign	•			ļ	•	•	!	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				26	0	0			858650
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showin	ng shareholding par	ttern of the Public sharehold	er	•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				2.7	0	0			22391
(a(ii))				70.63	196500	8.42			456780
(e)				0.67	0	0			21979
Sub-Total (B) (3)				74	196500	8.04			501150
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				74	196500	8.04			501150
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- N	Non Public	shareho	older	•	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	196500	5.95			1359800
Total (A+B+C)				100	196500	5.95			1359800
Disclosure of n	otes on shareh	olding pattern		•		ı	•	ı	Textual Information(1)

	Text Block							
Textual Information()	Please note that subsequent to the completion of Takeover Open Offer by Mr. Anand Kumar and Mr. Arpit Goel, they became the promoters of the company, Sai Moh Auto Links Ltd The Company had, therefore, pursuant to the the approval obtained from its shareholders in the AGM held on 29.09.2017 (for reclassification of Mr. Bhim Sain Saggar from "Promoter and Promoter Group" to "Public Category" by way of special resolution), applied to BSE for obtaining its approval for reclassification of Mr. Bhim Sain Saggar from "Promoter and Promoter Group" to "Public Category" and the BSE vide its letter dated November 15, 2017 has approved the reclassification of Mr. Bhim Sain Saggar from "Promoter and Promoter Group" to "Public Category". Hence Mr. Bhim Sain Saggar has been categorised as a shareholder under the "Public Category" in accordance with the aforesaid reclassification approval received from BSE.							

	Individual	s/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANAND KUMAR	ARPIT GOEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFYPG4385D	ALBPG0790R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	668949	189701	858650
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	668949	189701	858650
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.26	5.74	26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	<u> </u>	
Class eg:X	668949	189701	858650
Class eg:y			
Total	668949	189701	858650
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.26	5.74	26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.26	5.74	26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	668949	189701	858650
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIJAY KUMAR	VASDEV GARG	ASHWANI PLAHA	KARAN BHATIA	BHIM SAIN SAGGAR	KISHORE BHATIA	MAHENDER SINGH ASWAI
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ADDPG8594F	AADPP7014L	AAGBP1742A	AAYPS3383C	ACTPB1831B	AGNPA2972Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	394300	371300	49900	151900	196500	148000	54100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	394300	371300	49900	151900	196500	148000	54100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.94	11.24	1.51	4.6	5.95	4.48	1.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	394300	371300	49900	151900	196500	148000	54100
Class eg:y							
Total	394300	371300	49900	151900	196500	148000	54100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.94	11.24	1.51	4.6	5.95	4.48	1.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.94	11.24	1.51	4.6	5.95	4.48	1.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1		1	1	1
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	196500	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	100	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	0	0	49900	0	0	0	54100

6/9/2018

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)			

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNIL KUMAR	SACHIN GARG	AJAY SHARMA	SHRI BHAGWAN	RAKESH CHAND SHARMA	MONIKA	PRADEEP SINGH RAWAT
PAN (II)	AHDPK4400C	AJGPG9009C	APDPS0032C	BARPS2679R	BOVPS9498Q	BTGPM6071H	BVIPR04270
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	152400	150200	50500	156000	151600	152080	153800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	152400	150200	50500	156000	151600	152080	153800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.61	4.55	1.53	4.72	4.59	4.6	4.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securi	ities (IX)	•		•	•
Class eg: X	152400	150200	50500	156000	151600	152080	153800
Class eg:y							
Total	152400	150200	50500	156000	151600	152080	153800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.61	4.55	1.53	4.72	4.59	4.6	4.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.61	4.55	1.53	4.72	4.59	4.6	4.66
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1			1	1	1
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	0	150200	50500	0	0	152080	0

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2332580			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2332580			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	70.63			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	2332580			
Class eg:y				
Total	2332580			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	70.63			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	70.63			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	196500			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	8.42			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	456780			

Reason for not prov	riding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Text Block			
Textual Information(1)	The concerned shareholder is a shareholder under the "Public Category" and is continuing as a shareholder of the company since long. The PAN of the concerned shareholder is not available with the Company and the company is trying to obtain PAN from the concerned shareholder.		